Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: drinks_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) drink water
aa gatormu
3) drinks
Isb eidabas
5) refreshment
rrescoef
7) I'm thirsty
t egosedn
9) herbal tea
ifuésinn
11) drink made from fruit
uadolisc
13) juice
eglju o
15) coffee with cream and sugar
fryzaanceal rcécom ac
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

bottled water

a gmauaotlaebeld

sparkling water

uaao agsesag

decaffeinated coffee

deicféscfaeanad o

coke

n oauacc

pineapple juice

juog dpifae

sparkling water

aoans gu cga

coffee with cream and sweetner

c afé c ncaydunorm elzatene

drink

la beabid
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: drinks_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) tea with milk
cheto | énec
19) coffee with milk
checf é oecanl
21) coffee
eaf Icé
23) tea with cream and sugar
tayaréc om zn c redca
25) coffee with creme
cc maone cafér
27) tea with cream
c créemt ona
29) cork
erlhcoc o
31) cognac
acofc
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

tomato juice

judo et matego

orange juice

g eajud anjonra

black coffee

forca egoAn

tea

et

mineral water, sparkling water

anruaieg mal

thirst

sdla e

orange juice

odnaj m azuerna

tea

le té

aeb63




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet aeb63

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =tomar agua , 2 = agua embotellada , 3 = las bebidas , 4 = agua gaseosa , 5 = refresco , 6 = café descafeinado , 7 = tengo
sed, 8 =una coca, 9 =infusién , 10 = jugo de pifia, 11 = licuados , 12 = agua con gas , 13 = el jugo , 14 = café con crema y
endulzante , 15 = café con cremay azlcar , 16 = la bebida , 17 = té con leche , 18 = jugo de tomate , 19 = café con leche ,
20 = jugo de naranja , 21 = el café , 22 = cafA®© negro , 23 = té con crema y azucar , 24 = té , 25 = café con crema , 26 =
agua mineral , 27 = té con crema, 28 = la sed , 29 = el corcho , 30 = zumo de naranja, 31 = cofiac , 32 = el té
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